
Gila County Community College Board Members 
Gila Community College- GCC 

Name Position Email Term Date Ends 

Samuel Moorhead Governing Board President sam_moorhead@yahoo.com Dec 2018 

John Zilisch Board Secretary johnzilisch@gmail.com Dec 2016 

Janet Brocker Governing Board Member jbrocker@atcd.net Dec 2020 

Jay Spehar Governing Board Member jay_spehar@fmi.com Dec 2020 

Gerald McCreary Governing Board Member gmccreary@cableone.net Dec 2016 

Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology- NAVIT 

Name Position/Location Email Term Date Ends 

Scott Flake Payson flakesinc@hotmail.com Dec 2016 

Royce Greer Winslow greersinc@msn.com Dec 2018 

Steve Hunsaker Joseph City dps4778@yahoo.com/dps4778@gmail.com Dec 2018 

John Jarchow Blue Ridge john_jarchow@yahoo.com Dec 2018 

Richard Nowell Holbrook richien69@live.com Dec 2018 

Robin Palmer Snowflake palmerrl@cableone.net Dec 2016 

Larry "Von" Stradling St. Johns von.stradling@srpnet.com Dec 2016 

Christopher Susag Heber/Overgaard christopher.susag@aps.com Dec 2016 

Dorothy Tyler Alchesay 07tyler@gmail.com Dec 2016 

Rhonda Francisco Round Valley discocisco41@hotmail.com Dec 2016 

Cobre Valley Institute of Technology- CVIT 

Name Position Email Term Date Ends 

Franceen Benton President franceenbenton@yahoo.com Dec 2018 

Mike Fane Clerk mfane2450@gmail.com Dec 2018 

Yvonne Lees Board Member gwnurseconsultant65@hotmail.com Dec 2016 

Louie Rabago Board Member lrabago@cvit81.org Dec 2018 

 


